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Fact Sheet
Baker Road Municipal Utility District
Last Revised:  09/27/2016 Date Printed:  09/21/2021

8038-G Deadline Date: N/A Letters Of Credit: No
Arbitrage Report Dates: Yes Records Mgmt Prog? Yes Adoption Date: 11/30/1994

Disclosure Required: Yes Date: 07/31
Director Lots? No

Mr. Frederick (Rick) Wolfe
18919 Villa Bergamo Lane
Houston, TX 77094

President Elected: 05/02/2020 - 05/07/2022
832-350-1717
rickwolfe@sbcglobal.net

Mr. Ronald Boyd
19015 Villa Bergamo Ln.
Houston, TX 77094

Vice President Elected: 05/05/2018 - 05/07/2022
713-582-5324
boydr@sbcglobal.net

Mr. Johnny Zummo
19015 Windsor Crest Dr.
Houston, TX 77094

Secretary Elected: 05/02/2020 - 05/04/2024
281-646-8933
johnnyzum@yahoo.com

Mr. Ronald W. Leftwich
19014 Waterford Cv.
Houston, TX 77094

Asst. Secretary Elected: 05/02/2020 - 05/04/2024
713-299-0004
281-579-1185
srbear@sbcglobal.net

Mr. George Heck
1414 Westshore Dr.
Houston, TX 77094

Director Appointed: 01/05/2021 - 05/04/2024
713-232-9088
george.heck@yahoo.com

COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE / eMail
  Engineer: R.G. Miller Engineers, Inc. Mr. Todd Elston (281) 921-8769

telston@rgmiller.com

  Operator: H2O Innovations Mr. Richard Rankin 281-353-9809
richard.rankin@h2oinnovation.com

  Bookkeeper: Municipal Accounts & Consulting, L.P. Ms. Jessica Preston (713) 623-4539
jpreston@municipalaccounts.com

  Investment Officer: Municipal Accounts & Consulting, L.P. Mr. Mark M. Burton (713) 623-4539
mburton@municipalaccounts.com

  Financial Advisor: Masterson Advisors LLC Ms. Debbie Shelton (713) 814-0554
Debbie.Shelton@MastersonAdvisors.com

  Investment Officer: Municipal Accounts & Consulting, L.P. Ms. Ghia Lewis 713-623-4539
glewis@municipalaccounts.com

  Tax Assessor: Wheeler & Associates, Inc. Ms. Miranda Burks 713/934-3195 direct
miranda.burks@wheelerassoc.com

  Auditor: McCall Gibson Swedlund Barfoot PLLC Mr. Chris Swedlund 713-462-0341
cswedlund@mgsbpllc.com

  Attorney: Schwartz Page & Harding LLP Mr. Daniel Ringold (713) 623-4531
dringold@sphllp.com

  Tax Attorney: Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott, L.L.P. Mr. Donald Roseman (713) 862-1860
droseman@pbfcm.com

  Disclosure Counsel:McCall, Parkhurst & Horton L.L.P. Ms. Jana B. Cogburn (713) 412-7361 Cell
jcogburn@mphlegal.com

  Garbage Collector: WCA Waste Corporation Mr. Trevor Royal 832.819.6278



troyal@gflenv.com

Supp. Information: **Board Does Not Meet in the month's of March, July or December*** Insurance Carrier-McDonald Wessendorff;
***HOMELAND SECURITY THREAT REPORTING NO. (888)-777-3186*** Macky McIntyre (Lake Pro) Cell No. (713) 899-5266;
Patrick Kohleffel (Lake Pro) Cell No. (713) 817-1247; Reliant Energy (Nonpool); Texas Tax Pay ID-32064195319;




